RPS-500 Ultrasonic Sensor
Analog Ranging Card
Deeter House
Valley Road
Hughenden Valley
Bucks HP14 4LW
Tel: +44 (0)1494 566 046
Fax: +44 (0)1494 563 961

A - Wiring Diag. For RPS-100, 300, 325, 326
B - Wiring Diag. For RPS-500
Ordering Code
Part Number Range Output
RPS-500-14 2" - 14" Analog 0 - 10 volt, 4 - 20mA, Inverted or non-inverted
RPS-500-36 5" - 36" Analog 0 - 10 volt, 4 - 20mA, Inverted or non-inverted
RPS-500-72 5" - 72" Analog 0 - 10 volt, 4 - 20mA, Inverted or non-inverted
RPS-500-240 10" - 240" Analog 0 - 10 volt, 4 - 20mA, Inverted or non-inverted
All electrical equipment should be installed by a qualified/certified electrician.
The Deeter Group follows a policy of continual development of its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and/or features without notice